
2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014
Varsity Boys

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 Joseph Klecker 12 Hopkins 16:04.8 5:11
2 2 Owen Hoeft 11 Hopkins 16:31.9 5:20
3 3 Tyler Koblilarcsik 12 Chanhassen 16:44.9 5:24
4 4 Jack Henschel 11 Hopkins 16:44.9 5:24
5 5 Seth Massot 11 rochester century 16:45.9 5:24
6 6 Sean Hames 12 Eden Prairie 16:59.1 5:29
7 7 Kyle Sweeney 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:03.2 5:30
8 8 Seth Eliason 10 Hopkins 17:09.1 5:32
9 9 Kevin Jeter 11 Eden Prairie 17:12.6 5:33

10 10 Hunter Staack 11 Hopkins 17:13.8 5:33
11 11 Zac Miller 10 Chaska 17:14.0 5:33
12 12 Sam Nelson 12 rochester century 17:15.9 5:34
13 13 William Christensen 12 Eden Prairie 17:28.9 5:38
14 14 Matt Wilkinson 10 Minnetonka 17:31.5 5:39
15 15 Addisu Mulugeta 12 Eastview 17:32.3 5:39
16 16 Grant Magnuson 12 Chanhassen 17:33.3 5:40
17 17 Ian Thompson 11 Willmar 17:35.3 5:40
18 18 Frank Graham 12 Buffalo 17:36.0 5:40
19 19 Nathan Derks 12 Eden Prairie 17:36.2 5:40
20 20 Nadir Yusuf 11 Willmar 17:37.1 5:41
21 21 Spencer Urick 11 Chaska 17:39.7 5:42
22 22 Tanner Leighton 12 Eastview 17:40.6 5:42
23 23 Kaleb Gunderson 12 Eastview 17:43.2 5:43
24 24 Grant Smith 12 Chanhassen 17:43.3 5:43

25 25 Mason Kiffmeyer 11 Minnetonka 17:46.5 5:44
26 26 Samuel Branson 11 Hopkins 17:49.9 5:45
27 27 Clayton Hubred 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:50.6 5:45
28 28 Zachary Glasgow 12 Elk River 17:52.0 5:46
29 29 Robert Johnson 12 Park Center 17:57.3 5:47
30 30 Joe Ferguson 12 Chanhassen 17:59.1 5:48
31 31 Justin Brecheisen 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:59.5 5:48
32 32 Alec McIlhinney 12 Minnetonka 17:59.8 5:48
33 33 Matt Ryan 11 rochester century 18:00.4 5:48
34 34 Justin Young 10 Eden Prairie 18:01.9 5:49



35 35 Michael Wagner 12 rochester century 18:04.8 5:50
36 36 Ben Kaufman 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:05.6 5:50
37 37 Tyler Hudson 11 Elk River 18:06.6 5:50
38 38 Weldon Makori 10 Bloomington Jefferson 18:08.1 5:51
39 39 Andrew Kempf 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:08.2 5:51
40 40 Zeke Green 10 rochester century 18:09.6 5:51
41 41 Sam Moerbitz 9 Lakeville South 18:10.1 5:51
42 42 Cory Warner 11 Elk River 18:10.1 5:51
43 43 Calvin Horst 11 Minnetonka 18:15.3 5:53
44 44 Jake Kluver 11 Buffalo 18:16.0 5:53
45 45 Jacob Dickerson 10 Perham 18:19.4 5:54
46 46 Noah Hanson 12 Lakeville South 18:21.4 5:55
47 47 Issac Basten 8 Buffalo 18:22.8 5:55
48 48 Clayton Decker 12 Buffalo 18:24.5 5:56
49 49 Jon Cabak 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:25.3 5:56
50 50 Erik Worner 12 Buffalo 18:26.8 5:57
51 51 Corey Johnson 11 Chanhassen 18:27.6 5:57
52 52 Brett Nelson 12 Hopkins 18:28.5 5:57
53 53 Jacob Johnson 12 Minnetonka 18:28.7 5:57
54 54 Gunnar Maples 11 Minnetonka 18:29.6 5:58
55 Conlan Olson 11 Minneapolis Southwest 18:30.5 5:58
56 55 Billy Beseman 12 Perham 18:30.7 5:58
57 56 Chase Leitz 10 Perham 18:31.7 5:58
58 57 Jacob Muessell 12 rochester century 18:31.9 5:58
59 58 Carson Speicher 9 Perham 18:32.2 5:58
60 59 Devin Kelly 12 Chanhassen 18:33.4 5:59
61 60 Mike Kennedy 10 Lakeville South 18:34.1 5:59
62 61 Hunter Kjelshus 10 Perham 18:34.7 5:59
63 62 Mitchell Gardner 12 Eden Prairie 18:34.7 5:59
64 63 Matthew Dejong 11 Eden Prairie 18:37.4 6:00
65 64 Josh Willard 10 Lakeville South 18:38.7 6:01
66 65 Colin Weber 11 rochester century 18:39.5 6:01
67 66 Joe Slicer 12 Buffalo 18:40.2 6:01
68 67 Reed Morehouse 12 Buffalo 18:41.9 6:02
69 68 Jordan Kiesow 10 Chanhassen 18:43.1 6:02
70 69 Tony Lindholm 12 Minnetonka 18:44.9 6:03
71 70 Bryant Ruff 9 Eastview 18:46.9 6:03
72 Austin Nash 12 Hopkins 18:48.1 6:04
73 Seb Eising 12 rochester century 18:49.7 6:04
74 Aric Haluska 11 Buffalo 18:50.8 6:04
75 Hunter Ahlquist 12 Hopkins 18:53.3 6:05



76 Elijah Fourre 11 Eden Prairie 18:56.3 6:06
77 Jack Braaten 11 Chanhassen 19:01.8 6:08
78 71 Carter Bjorklund 12 Chaska 19:04.4 6:09

79 72 Parker Bjorklund 9 Chaska 19:05.6 6:09
80 Mitchell Holman 9 Chanhassen 19:11.2 6:11
81 Trevor Otto 11 Buffalo 19:12.0 6:11
82 73 Jack Erickson 11 Willmar 19:13.5 6:12
83 74 Bradley Beaver 11 Elk River 19:14.3 6:12
84 75 Adam Siira 10 Perham 19:14.7 6:12
85 76 Dillon Kurila 12 Eastview 19:14.9 6:12
86 77 Jeremy Trogstad 12 Eastview 19:16.2 6:13
87 Jake Thies 11 Eden Prairie 19:17.9 6:13
88 Josh Trojan 11 Minnetonka 19:18.2 6:13
89 Brady Stoffel 10 Eden Prairie 19:19.6 6:14
90 78 Patrick Twomey 12 Eastview 19:19.9 6:14
91 Jason Mattson 12 Hopkins 19:20.7 6:14
92 Andrew Schweyen 11 rochester century 19:20.8 6:14
93 Jackson Roche 12 Minneapolis Southwest 19:21.5 6:14
94 Harish Jay 11 Eden Prairie 19:25.4 6:16
95 Evan Green 10 Minnetonka 19:25.9 6:16
96 William Claridge 10 Eden Prairie 19:28.2 6:16
97 Jacob Peterson 12 Eden Prairie 19:28.5 6:17
98 79 Alexander Holm 12 Elk River 19:29.1 6:17
99 80 Mark Hager 10 Lakeville South 19:29.3 6:17

100 Patrick Brady 10 Minnetonka 19:29.7 6:17
101 Stuart Bennett 12 rochester century 19:30.1 6:17
102 81 Ibrahim Ismail 9 Willmar 19:31.9 6:18
103 82 John Starkey 8 Chaska 19:32.3 6:18
104 83 Michael Inniger 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:34.0 6:18
105 Nate Larson 9 rochester century 19:35.4 6:19
106 84 Tyler Fudge 11 Perham 19:39.9 6:20
107 Joseph Frasier 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:40.0 6:20

108 Sam Himes 9 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:43.7 6:21
109 85 Paul Paczkowski 12 Bloomington Jefferson 19:45.6 6:22
110 Sam Winemiller 12 rochester century 19:47.4 6:23
111 86 Parker Roberts 10 Lakeville South 19:47.6 6:23
112 Nick Listrom 10 Perham 19:48.1 6:23
113 Jack Lavelle 12 Chanhassen 19:48.4 6:23
114 87 Jacob Thompson 11 Elk River 19:50.1 6:24
115 Ethan Hosey 12 Buffalo 19:50.2 6:24



116 Justus Olson 11 rochester century 19:52.1 6:24
117 Alex Tostenson 12 Perham 19:52.3 6:24
118 Nathan Schacht 11 Eden Prairie 19:54.1 6:25
119 88 Paul Naumann 12 Lakeville South 19:55.4 6:25
120 89 Dakota Tjaden 11 Willmar 19:55.6 6:25
121 Nathan Coleman 11 Perham 19:57.5 6:26
122 90 Austin Miler 10 Chaska 19:57.6 6:26
123 Cedric Caille 10 Minnetonka 19:59.1 6:26
124 91 Christian Leonard 10 Elk River 20:00.7 6:27
125 92 Brendan Klein 12 Bloomington Jefferson 20:02.4 6:27
126 93 James Gunderson 12 Bloomington Jefferson 20:02.4 6:27
127 94 Caleb Miller 10 Bloomington Jefferson 20:02.4 6:27
128 Jake Lynch 12 Buffalo 20:05.0 6:28
129 95 Greg Miller 10 Park Center 20:13.6 6:31
130 Isaac Winemiller 10 rochester century 20:23.5 6:34
131 96 Nathaniel Johnson 12 Park Center 20:27.2 6:35
132 97 Ben Eliason 12 Chaska 20:28.8 6:36
133 Colin Purdy 9 Chaska 20:46.2 6:42
134 98 Christian Petersen 12 Bloomington Jefferson 20:55.1 6:44

135 Zeke Brailler 12 Buffalo 20:56.5 6:45
136 Andrew McGinnis 9 Chaska 20:58.0 6:45
137 99 Bailey Krolnik 11 Park Center 21:05.7 6:48
138 Jack Otterson 8 Lakeville South 21:10.0 6:49
139 Eric Rischmiller 12 Chaska 21:12.2 6:50
140 Cole Carignan 11 Perham 21:16.5 6:51
141 Carter Emerson 11 Chaska 21:17.0 6:51
142 Noah Miller 9 Chaska 21:17.0 6:52
143 Evan Ford 10 Lakeville South 21:25.4 6:54
144 100 Joshua Lueth 9 Bloomington Jefferson 21:26.4 6:55
145 Austin Wu 9 Chaska 21:36.4 6:58
146 Max Daubenberger 10 Chaska 21:48.7 7:02
147 Matthew Siira 12 Perham 23:14.2 7:29
148 101 Joe Toenies 10 Park Center 23:21.4 7:32
149 102 Josiah Somers 9 Park Center 23:21.6 7:32
150 103 Robert Nguyen 11 Park Center 23:26.1 7:33

Record 15:40.43 by Aaron Bartnik, Eden Prairie in 2010

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

      
                2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational



                              Gale Woods Farm
                                09/04/2014
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    25  Hopkins                               (16:44.9  83:44.5 1:09.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Joseph Klecker            12 16:04.8
  2      2  Owen Hoeft                11 16:31.9
  3      4  Jack Henschel             11 16:44.9
  4      8  Seth Eliason              10 17:09.1
  5     10  Hunter Staack             11 17:13.8
  6   ( 26) Samuel Branson            11 17:49.9
  7   ( 52) Brett Nelson              12 18:28.5

  2.    81  Eden Prairie                          (17:27.8  87:18.7 1:02.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Sean Hames                12 16:59.1
  2      9  Kevin Jeter               11 17:12.6
  3     13  William Christensen       12 17:28.9
  4     19  Nathan Derks              12 17:36.2
  5     34  Justin Young              10 18:01.9
  6   ( 62) Mitchell Gardner          12 18:34.7
  7   ( 63) Matthew Dejong            11 18:37.4

  3.   124  Chanhassen                            (17:41.7  88:28.2 1:42.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler Koblilarcsik        12 16:44.9
  2     16  Grant Magnuson            12 17:33.3
  3     24  Grant Smith               12 17:43.3
  4     30  Joe Ferguson              12 17:59.1
  5     51  Corey Johnson             11 18:27.6
  6   ( 59) Devin Kelly               12 18:33.4
  7   ( 68) Jordan Kiesow             10 18:43.1

  4.   125  rochester century                     (17:39.4  88:16.6 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Seth Massot               11 16:45.9
  2     12  Sam Nelson                12 17:15.9
  3     33  Matt Ryan                 11 18:00.4
  4     35  Michael Wagner            12 18:04.8
  5     40  Zeke Green                10 18:09.6
  6   ( 57) Jacob Muessell            12 18:31.9
  7   ( 65) Colin Weber               11 18:39.5

  5.   140  Robbinsdale Armstrong                 (17:49.5  89:07.1 1:05.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Kyle Sweeney              11 17:03.2
  2     27  Clayton Hubred            11 17:50.6
  3     31  Justin Brecheisen         12 17:59.5
  4     36  Ben Kaufman               12 18:05.6
  5     39  Andrew Kempf              10 18:08.2
  6   ( 49) Jon Cabak                 12 18:25.3
  7   ( 83) Michael Inniger           12 19:34.0

  6.   167  Minnetonka                            (18:00.4  90:01.8 0:57.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Matt Wilkinson            10 17:31.5
  2     25  Mason Kiffmeyer           11 17:46.5
  3     32  Alec McIlhinney           12 17:59.8
  4     43  Calvin Horst              11 18:15.3
  5     53  Jacob Johnson             12 18:28.7



  6   ( 54) Gunnar Maples             11 18:29.6
  7   ( 69) Tony Lindholm             12 18:44.9

  7.   206  Eastview                              (18:11.6  90:57.9 1:42.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Addisu Mulugeta           12 17:32.3
  2     22  Tanner Leighton           12 17:40.6
  3     23  Kaleb Gunderson           12 17:43.2
  4     70  Bryant Ruff                9 18:46.9
  5     76  Dillon Kurila             12 19:14.9
  6   ( 77) Jeremy Trogstad           12 19:16.2
  7   ( 78) Patrick Twomey            12 19:19.9

  8.   207  Buffalo                               (18:13.3  91:06.1 0:50.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Frank Graham              12 17:36.0
  2     44  Jake Kluver               11 18:16.0
  3     47  Issac Basten               8 18:22.8
  4     48  Clayton Decker            12 18:24.5
  5     50  Erik Worner               12 18:26.8
  6   ( 66) Joe Slicer                12 18:40.2
  7   ( 67) Reed Morehouse            12 18:41.9

  9.   257  Chaska                                (18:31.2  92:36.0 2:18.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Zac Miller                10 17:14.0
  2     21  Spencer Urick             11 17:39.7
  3     71  Carter Bjorklund          12 19:04.4
  4     72  Parker Bjorklund           9 19:05.6
  5     82  John Starkey               8 19:32.3
  6   ( 90) Austin Miler              10 19:57.6
  7   ( 97) Ben Eliason               12 20:28.8

 10.   260  Elk River                             (18:34.5  92:52.1 1:37.1)
====================================================
  1     28  Zachary Glasgow           12 17:52.0
  2     37  Tyler Hudson              11 18:06.6
  3     42  Cory Warner               11 18:10.1
  4     74  Bradley Beaver            11 19:14.3
  5     79  Alexander Holm            12 19:29.1
  6   ( 87) Jacob Thompson            11 19:50.1
  7   ( 91) Christian Leonard         10 20:00.7

 11.   275  Perham                                (18:29.8  92:28.7 0:15.3)
====================================================
  1     45  Jacob Dickerson           10 18:19.4
  2     55  Billy Beseman             12 18:30.7
  3     56  Chase Leitz               10 18:31.7
  4     58  Carson Speicher            9 18:32.2
  5     61  Hunter Kjelshus           10 18:34.7
  6   ( 75) Adam Siira                10 19:14.7
  7   ( 84) Tyler Fudge               11 19:39.9

 12.   280  Willmar                               (18:46.7  93:53.4 2:20.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Ian Thompson              11 17:35.3
  2     20  Nadir Yusuf               11 17:37.1
  3     73  Jack Erickson             11 19:13.5
  4     81  Ibrahim Ismail             9 19:31.9
  5     89  Dakota Tjaden             11 19:55.6



 13.   291  Lakeville South                       (18:38.8  93:13.6 1:19.2)
====================================================
  1     41  Sam Moerbitz               9 18:10.1
  2     46  Noah Hanson               12 18:21.4
  3     60  Mike Kennedy              10 18:34.1
  4     64  Josh Willard              10 18:38.7
  5     80  Mark Hager                10 19:29.3
  6   ( 86) Parker Roberts            10 19:47.6
  7   ( 88) Paul Naumann              12 19:55.4

 14.   402  Bloomington Jefferson                 (19:36.2  98:00.9 1:54.3)
====================================================
  1     38  Weldon Makori             10 18:08.1
  2     85  Paul Paczkowski           12 19:45.6
  3     92  Brendan Klein             12 20:02.4
  4     93  James Gunderson           12 20:02.4
  5     94  Caleb Miller              10 20:02.4
  6   ( 98) Christian Petersen        12 20:55.1
  7   (100) Joshua Lueth               9 21:26.4

 15.   420  Park Center                           (20:37.1  103:05.2 5:24.1)
====================================================
  1     29  Robert Johnson            12 17:57.3
  2     95  Greg Miller               10 20:13.6
  3     96  Nathaniel Johnson         12 20:27.2
  4     99  Bailey Krolnik            11 21:05.7
  5    101  Joe Toenies               10 23:21.4
  6   (102) Josiah Somers              9 23:21.6
  7   (103) Robert Nguyen             11 23:26.1

         

Incomplete Teams:

Minneapolis Southwest                
         Conlan Olson 11, Jackson Roche 12


